ITEM NO.				
ITEM NO.	EXPLO	DDED VIEW	See website for additional inserts.	
	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	Inserts and frame components (5) (7) (2)
1	D\$0004	Flanged	6/4 Titanium	sold separately.
2	DR4049 (Bare) B4049 (Black)	Post Mount, 140 Rotor	6061 Aluminum	
3	M\$1013	Double Washer	Stainless Steel	
4	MS2012	M8 x 1.25 x 18 BHCS	Zinc Plated Steel	
5	MS2013	M5 x 0.8 SHCS	Steel	
6	MS2016	M5 Hex Nut	Steel	(3)
7	M\$5001	M5 Thumb Nut	Brass	
	COMPATIBLE F	RAME COMPONENTS	5	$(4) \qquad \qquad (4) \qquad (4) \qquad \qquad $
6/4 TITANIUN	17/4 STAINLESS	DESCRIP	TION	
D\$0001	DS1001	Flanged		
DS0004	DS1004	Flat		
DS0004BD	DS1004BD	Flat, Belt Drive		
				[.88in] 22.3mm
	[.2in] 5mm			